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Homes for Sale  6

2 ON A LOT
New 2 Bedrm. stucco on front of 
lot. Income, $65 from rear. Another 
unit cen be added.

Your Dream Home
G.I. Resale, 3 bedroom, 1% baths, 
wall to wall carpeting, fenced. 
Sparkling clean. $1500 down. Im­ 
mediate possession.

SWIMMING POOL
Plus beautiful 3 bdrm home. Wall 
to wall carpeting. Nice and spotless 
S21,900.

Let Yourself Live
S-P-R-E-A-D OUT AND RELAX 
In this spacious beautiful 7-room, 
Vbedrom & den, 2-bath near-new 
home. Low down.

LIST WITH US FOR QUICK ACTION 
Two Salesmen Needed

Paradise 
Realty

5500 Torronce Blvd.
(Across from Tor. Driv«-ln]

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

for Sate for Sal* MHomes for Sale 16

OPEN HOUSE, SUNDAY, 1:30 I O 5:30 
4310 W. 177th St.- Near New May Co.

This exceptional 3 bedroom has l'/» bath. Hardwood floors, plus wall to wall carpet throughout. Double garage. 
Near grade school end El Camlno College. Can be handled with (3000 down on FHA and priced at $14,500.

Vaughn Real Estate
2018 W. Carson St. 23625 Arlington Ave. 

FA 8-9480 DA 6-1164
EVENINGS 

Mrs. Bollin ....................;....  ...................................... .......... .........................  FA 8-4068
Mrs. Turner ..........~..~.....................................«.^^ FA 8-2181
Fred "Schweitzer ......................................................................M......................... DA 6-0108

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN UNTIL SOLD
11 A.M. until 6 P.M.

4231 W. 173 rd St.
Owner Leaving City

Large kitchen. 3-bedroom home.

PARADISE REALTY
FR 2-9738 FR 6-8739

OPEN SUNDAY, 12 TO 5

1606 W.206JH STREET
Torrance

Attractive 3-bedroom stucco home, zoned R-3. Only 
5 years old. Price reduced to $12,395.

CORA TATE PETERS8N, REALTY

410 Acacia, Hawthorne

OS 5-3079

OPEN SUNDAY 1 to 5

Excutive Home
1732 263rd St. Harbor City

A ranch style 3-bedroom home and rumpus room In beautiful Harbor 
Pine*. 1*4 baths, beamed celling, paneled living room, five foot fire- 
»4«ea, 8*0- large corner lot, 74x120. Built-in electric stove and oven. 
Muaf be seen to be appreciated All this for only 129,950.

Rose Craig, Realty

1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. Lomita
DA 6-1608 Evenings FR 2-3408

Real Southwood Bargain
OPEN SUNDAY, 1 TO 5 P.M.

22118 Linda Dr.
(Just North of Southwood Shopping Center) 

 eauttful 3-bedroom, 1¥4 baths, 2-car oarage. Assume G.I. loan. 
Price SU,IOO.

ROY SHAW, REAL ESTATE
2493 190th St. 

(1 block w«t ot Hawthorne)

FR 2-9229
Evening FR 5-4534

3 BEDROOM AND DEN

821 Fonthill Ave. 
Torrance Gardens

OPEN

SUNDAY, 1 TO 5 

Takes $2000 down. Total price $16,500

Open Sunday 12 to 4:30

3 Bedroom, M/2 bath, hardwood floors, double ga­ 

rage. Only $1000 down. See it now.

22012 S. Neptune
(In County)

ELEANOR J. MEYERS, Realtor
21715 S. Main St. 

TE 4-7794 Evenings FR 8-5088

Young Couple
-verrt y«u to **« their lovely 3 bed­ 
room h*>m«, of charm, convenience*
 no1 re*ld*nttal Integrity, The price 
and terms are a* attractive as their 

About $2900 will handle.

LEAVING JTATE-Mirtf sell J bod- 
room house, large fenced yard 
Nor school. FA 1-7924

-- rm •-' MM!!.

Southwood Realty FR 9

 Y OWNER 
Cloee-ln. R-2. #M6 

PA MM11
town.

8041 IT»* CA4M ON THi QUICK ror<.,_..
°V<M Torrance Prew want-ads. To foil. 

Buy, Trade, Hire, Recover   loiit 
article, phone PA 1-2345.

Open House Everyday 
5505 Arvada

(Off 190th& Anza)
3 Bedrooms. *2 baths plus rumpus room. $500 down.

4442 W. 162nd St
CLEAN UP & PROFIT on this vacant two bedroom on 
R-2 lot. Full price only $7950.

1551 Torrance Blvd.
New Five, One bedroom units

Try $5000 down. $32,000 full price.

2702 W. 182nd St.
(Off Inglewood Ave.)

Lovely 3-bedroom G.I. resale. $72 per month. Submit 
your down.

17614 Cranbrook
(Off Yukon and 177th St.)

Spotless, spacious 2-bedroom home. Try $1000 down to 
FHA.

ED GARRY & ASSOC.
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.

(Across from South Bay Shopping Center)
FR 9-5401 FA 112181
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
$8.43 per month. Nothing for my 
equity and no cash needed. Nex 
payment due 45 days. Delivery free 
See at 1047 W. Gardena Blvd. 
Gardena, (same as 165th St.) nea 
Vermont, DA 44294. Open Dell' 
from 10 a.m. to 8 p.m.

Unfurnished Apts. 
2 Bedroom $65

Very nice, centrally located. Near 
Western Ave.

1553 W. 226th St.

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

119

NEW   DELUXE
Heated pool. Carpet. Drapes 

Many other extras.

1 & 2 Bdrm. Apts.
Adults Only

2733 Cobrillo

MODERN 1-BEDROOM APT. ft ga­ 
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $65. Also 
furnished.

Jo-Sandra Garden Ch.
Mgr., 1435 W. 219 St.

FA 8 8502

FURNISHED or 
UNFURNISHED 
New   Deluxe

iWKelors & 1 BHrm. Ants
3719 W. 174th St., Torrinct 

Manager on premises, DA 3-2353

OR 1.777« * OK

VALUE
I & 2 Bdrm. $59.50 & Up

Large beautiful apartments. Newly 
decorated, spacious lawns, water 
A gardening paid. KIDS OK

556 E. 231st St. TE 4-3454 
Avalon Village Unit No. 2

^3 miles N. of Wllmlngton)

Another Beauty
.  Jft? °°r' *.,b*Wl hem*' wlth h»rdw°°d «°or»' uilt-in ranw 

oven and dishwasher, fireplace, thermostatically controlled heating, wall 
to wall carpeting and sliding glass doo-s that open onto lovely patio 
and cabana. This home Is beautifully landscaped and has block wall 
and large double garage. Seeing Is believing. Make offer on down pay­ 
ment.

READY REALTY
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-9552 
Open Til Dark

School Daze
h^L Mi'* ti1* t «!'nJ? *°* ln *nd w* h-v* " lov« ly 3-bedroom & femlly room 
home In North Torrance with more than 1400 so. ft of living area It 
tor ?E£1 "2 ^ °**d Provincial style, shake roof, lnter<om, sprlnk- 
atraJt i?Ti' » ? t^.T^ft J**  *c«>t ">"»l home l« located on imb 
street. Full price $21,800. Submit on down payment

Readin', Ritin' ¥ Rithmetic
win V^.H^r"",,"  * °" thi» beautiful clean .l-be<!room home with
^ J?h£f. tn ?2I 7'n l"n?«««H"«~«"thln walking distance to shopping
and schools. $13,750 full price. In West Torrance.

Walk to School
From this lovely 2-bedroom «, den home on NWh street. It has a fenced 
yard & a paved alley In rear. $10,000 with $1500 down ^^

Help! We Need Good Listinq Sale-.men

TOLSON'S
FA 8-7200 Call Day or Night

DOWNTOWN business dlsf. Manhat­ 
tan. I bedroom, large llvlngroom, 
carpeted, d r a p es. Modernlezd 
throughout. Water peld, »110 

PR 2-6328

3 «J? D"OOM ""'"' "' ned In Lomlta 
S70 month. Clean.

DA
______

MS  utilities paid. One bdrm ipV 
 war bus, stores, market. Stove a,' 
refrlg. furnished. Mlsc furniture far 
sale. 75644 Oak St.,

S45-MODERN 1-bedro^ buflMn
«£?«* r* 0>?n ' ('srb"OT disposal. 
25325 Frempton, Apt. No. 3, Har­ 
bor City.

MODERN, furnished single and 1- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closet*, well to-well carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. PA 19759, If no 
answer DA 6-8880.

MODERN 1-BEDRM. APT. and «ar- 
aoe. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $85. 
Also furnished.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN CTS.
Mgr., 1435 W. 219 st.

FA 8-8502

NICELY furnished 1-hedroom apart­ 
ment. Garage. Adults. Near bus, 
stores. Lomlta. SB5. 2453 Via Son- 
oma, Palos Vardes. FR 5-5501 
FR^S-3131_______ DA 6-3950

$65   Furnished 1 bedroom Apt.
Utilities pd. Couple only, Near

Flgueroa & Carson. FA 8-3371

APARTMENTS and rooms, S10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th St., 
Harbor City. DA 6-«75»

$50   1 bdrm. Ground floor. Lawn 
and flowers. Baby OK. No pets. 

1504 Madrid

GAFFERS & SATTLERS gas ran«a 
deluxe model. All C.P. automatic 
Clock light, center grill, full size 
oven, famous idlustable broiler 
glass oven door. Many other extras 
I only owe bank $156.72 or taki 
over bank payments of $7.94 pe 
month. Nothing for my equity and 
no cash needed. Next payment du 
In 45 days. Full factory warranty 
Delivered free. See at 1047 W. Gar 
dena Blvd., Gardena. (Same 
16Sth St.) Near Vermont. DA 4-8294 
Open Dally from 10 a.m. to   p.m

O'KEEFE & MERRITT gas range 
Oven timer, stainless steel top with 
grill. Excellent condition. FR 8-0385

CORANADO WASHER, 2 motors 
Good working condition, $20. Cal 
Friday t, Saturday only. DA 9-5461

13 CUBIC FOOT FRIOIDAIRE. 195
model. Like new. Call after 4:30.

FA 8-85Jl

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

INGLEWOOD 
PIANO CO.

New Estey. Gulbransen
Beginning at $395

Used Stelnway, Knlabe, etc.
216 N. MARKET

OR 8-3689 
Mon.-Thurs., 7, Frl. S, Sat., S.

STRICKLER custom made Trombone 
with case, $190. German cello, $200 
Argonaut French Horn, single, $100 
French make clarinet, $90. Merte 
flute, $90. CA J-0674

120 BASS King Castle accordion
Valued at $1,500. Sell for half price

Call DA 6-4716

PIANO   UPRIGHT. CLAREDON 
Mahogany, $100.

DA 3-5131

FENDER Double neck electric tultar 
t, amplifier.

4146 Redondo Beach Blvd.

phol Supplies 154

IMPERIAL FLASH CAMERA. 620
Complete with flash, batteries
bulbs and film. 12 only. Complete
for $4.49. Torrance loan & lewelry

1336 El Prado.

pets, Poulty A Supply 157

DOG TRAINING Class, starting
August 26th at Walterla Park. 7:30
p.m. Sponsored by Tor. Rec. Dept

FA 8-6345 or FR 54017

GENTLE FEMALE BURRO
LOVES KIDS. $40

f-R 2-0651

goats, Sales A Service 160

WOMAN to share home. Prefer achoo 
teacher. Call after 7:30 p.m. Mrs 
Thornton. FA 8-174<

$74.50 CLEAN. 1 Bdrm. Utilities paid 
Quiet area. Near So. Bnv Shoppln 
Center. FR 4-8792 or FR 2-769

Rooms for Rent 123

NICE room $« week. Close In. Trail 
ers, $7-$ll week. FA 1-6537 or FA 
8-0078.

Room and B*»ord 125

BEDROOM WITH KITCHEN PRIVI
leges In lovely home. Men only
1828 San Ardo. FA 8-4425

Rentals, Commercial 129

NlW,,.RfLu.XB »  *""., <* «" vltw. 
Built-in stove. In Hermosa. Large 
rooms & closets. 1142 Manhattan 
Ave. Adults. FR 9-6023

DUPLEX--1 bedroom apt.7~garage, 
wall to wall carpeting, washer, gas
»fj"fl" M.frt*' "ew|v decorated. 
Adults. MS mo. Hermosa. PR 6-6290

«0   l bedroom near 223rd 8. 
Flflueroa. Adults only. DA 6-2820 
After 5 p.m. week-days. Anytime 
week-end*.

CLEAN, MODERN l bedroom apt. 
Redondo, $70 mo. Disposal, garage, 
close to everything. Child OK. 

F« 3-2347 - 4-7«Ji

2 BDRM Flat, $70, garbage disposal 
1653 W. 227 st,

DA 9 2»66 - DA 4-7728

$66.50, 5 Bedroom. Just redecorated 
Children welcome, 2061J 8. Vermont 
Torranc*. DA 4-2553.

W4L50, One bedroom, clean, t children 
DA^MM 3 *' V'rm<mt' T0rr-ne*

$4». One Bedroom, newly decorated 
a Children welcome. 20613 S. Ver 
mont, Torrance. DA 4-2553.

LARGE 1 bdrm Duplex, unfurn, $55 
mo. Children I. Pets OK. 2M15 Ken ' PR

BEAUTIFUL
3 bjdroom «, rumpus room homo. 
South Torrance, $11,750 will F.H.A. 
or ea*h out to present loan.

Dan Borden Realty
23991 Narbonne

(On the Torrance Lomlte Line)

DA 6-2734
Evenings DA 6-77M

BY OWNER 3 bedroom, J bams, 
fenced yard. 1 year old, $15,450.

FR 44680

STEAL IT 
$795 DOWN

J bedrooms 2 baths, rear living 
room, with beamed celling, hard­ 
wood floors, large wardrobe closets 
"> «*ch bedroom. Open kitchen 
with built In breakfast bar, knotty 
pine cabinets, and disposal, de­ 
tached two car garage, In large 
yard, available to vet or non-vet 
with 4^% G.I. loan. No red tap*, 
a telephone call moves you In.

NEW 1 bdrm apt. Adults, garage,
disposal, tile, TV antenna. 775 Por-

_tola, Torranca.______M 5-7J05.

M5 mo. on one year laase. Brand new 
modern I bdrm. Apt. See at 1551 
Torrance Blvd. Owner DA 3-0115

1 BDRM Apt. for rent. Children OK.,
110 

PA 80145

LOMITA   Large 1-bdrm. Child OK. 
Ml. 1 story. Bit yard, stove, rofrlf. 

TE 2-1410

NICE 1-bedroom Apt. Good toe. Oa­ 
rage Adults. 25135M , Narbonne 
Lomlta. DA *44M

LARGE 3 bdrm. apt. for rent, 170. 
1331 W. 253 Street. NE l-*»41 or 

FA 1-3411

1 BDRM. ADULTS.
NO Pttl 

FA t-t4M

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039
$75   t bdrm. duplex apt. 1794 B. 

Manuel Ave., Torrance. 
FR f~63«6

NO RECESSION
at the

Park Hotel
1305 Post Ave.

We serve FREE Continen­ 
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